TOR POZNAN

|10 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A7 2012-09-29 15:30

‘ || H EH BN

Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 7:02.515  +5:14.725 15:43:59.823
(50) SZCZEREK Marcin 5 1:47.963 +0.173 15:45:47.786
1 1:42.205 ‘ - 15:35:19.499 6 1:47.790 - 15:47:35.576
2 1:43.290 +1.085 15:37:02.789 p7 2:10.488 +22.698 15:49:46.064
3 2:06.746 +24.541 15:39:09.535
4 1:47.563 +5.358  15:40:57.098 (72) KLOSOWSKT Bogumit
5 1:48.545 +6.340 15:42:45.643 1 1:51.259 +3.324 15:32:56.237
6 1:47.808 +5.603 15:44:33.451 2 1:49.940 +2.005 15:34:46.177
7 1:47.997 +5.792 15:46:21.448 3 1:49.855 +1.920 15:36:36.032
p8 2:04.948 +22.743 15:48:26.396 4 1:49.414 +1.479 15:38:25.446
5 1:51.941 +4.006 15:40:17.387
(45) LUKASZYK Andrzej 6 1:48.800 +0.865 15:42:06.187
1 1:44.706 +0.111 15:35:28.214 7 1:48.959 +1.024 15:43:55.146
2 1:45.854 +1.259  15:37:14.068 8 1:47.935 - 15:145:43.081
3 1:45.149 +0.554 15:38:59.217 P9 1:56.746 +8.811 15:47:39.827
4 1:44.758 +0.163 15:40:43.975
5 1:44.765 +0.170 15:42:28.740 (68) TOMASZEWSKI
6 1:44.595 - 15:44:13.335 1 1:51.280 +3.269 15:32:56.437
7 1:44.721 +0.126 15:45:58.056 2 1:50.105 +2.094 15:34:46.542
p8 2:33.373 +48.778 15:48:31.429 3 1:49.733 +1.722 15:36:36.275
4 1:48.857 +0.846 15:38:25.132
(5) FALAT Piotr 5 1:50.699 +2.688 15:40:15.831
1 1:45.317 - 15:35:29.359 6 1:51.080 +3.069 15:42:06.911
2 1:46.357 +1.040  15:37:15.716 7 1:48.524 +0.513  15:43:55.435
3 1:46.737 +1.420 15:39:02.453 8 1:48.409 +0.398 15:45:43.844
4 1:46.608 +1.291 15:40:49.061 9 1:48.011 - 15:47:31.855
5 1:48.482 +3.165 15:42:37.543 p10 2:17.847 +29.836 15:49:49.702
6 1:49.009 +3.692 15:44:26.552 ’
7 1:52.645 +7.328 15:46:19.197 (29) ZIELINSKI Maciej
p8 2:12.835 +27.518 15:48:32.032 1 1:53.764 +2.093 15:35:19.284
2 1:52.388 +0.717 15:37:11.672
(61) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad p3 1:56.258 +4.587 15:39:07.930
1 1:47.220 +1.446 15:33:45.621 4 2:15.551 +23.880 15:41:23.481
2 1:45.875 +0.101 15:35:31.496 5 1:51.671 - 15:43:15.152
3 1:46.234 +0.460 15:37:17.730 p6 2:01.621 +9.950  15:45:16.773
4 1:49.261 +3.487 15:39:06.991
5 1:45.774 - 15:40:52.765 (60) IDZIK Albert
6 1:46.914 +1.140 15:42:39.679 1 1:53.744 +1.142 15:35:05.374
7 1:47.737 +1.963 15:44:27.416 2 1:53.786 +1.184 15:36:59.160
p8 1:53.311 +7.537 15:46:20.727 3 1:55.476 +2.874 15:38:54.636
4 1:52.602 - 15:40:47.238
(24) KISIELEWICZ Mariusz 5 1:54.698 +2.096 15:42:41.936
1 1:50.880 +3.325  15:32:55.566 6 1:52.608 +0.006  15:44:34.544
2 1:49.696 +2.141 15:34:45.262 7 1:54.988 +2.386 15:46:29.532
3 1:50.479 +2.924 15:36:35.741 p8 2:06.972 +14.370 15:48:36.504
4 1:49.025 +1.470 15:38:24.766
5 1:54.436 +6.881 15:40:19.202
6 1:47.731 +0.176 15:42:06.933
7 1:47.622 +0.067 15:43:54.555
8 1:47.555 - 15:45:42.110
P9 1:59.445 +11.890 15:47:41.555
(51) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:49.108 +1.325 15:35:27.283
2 1:49.331 +1.548 15:37:16.614
3 1:52.105 +4.322 15:39:08.719
4 1:49.158 +1.375 15:40:57.877
5 1:48.349 +0.566 15:42:46.226
6 1:47.783 - 15:44:34.009
7 1:48.077 +0.294 15:46:22.086
p8 1:57.677 +9.894 15:48:19.763
(21) SZTABINSKI Sebastian
1 1:48.978 +1.188 15:33:20.268
2 1:48.666 +0.876 15:35:08.934
3 1:48.374 +0.584 15:36:57.308
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